
Portium , Cava DO Brut
Macabeo, Parellada

Ruffus , Vignoble des Agaises
Chardonnay, Hainaut, België

Champagne J.M.Labruyère
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Grand Cru

Orange River Cellars, The Hedgehog
Colombard, Orange River Valley, Z-Afrika 

Bodegas Pascu al,Rueda DO Heredad 
Verdejo, Valladolid

Panamera 
Chardonnay, Californië

Gavinel , Saint Guilhem le Désert IGP Gris
Grenache Gris, Languedoc-Roussillon

9

7

17

8.5

6.5

6.5

12.5

27

95

27

37

49

35

32

wijn per glas

wit

rosé

mousserend



Francone Barbe ra d’Alba Superiore
Patriarchi Barbera, Piëmonte

Château Haut-Blanville, Pays d'Oc IGP
Grande Réserve 
Pinot Noir, Languedoc 

Finca Egome i,Carpess Crianza
Tempranillo, Rioja

Orange River Cellars, The Hedgehog
Shiraz, Orange River Valley, Zuid-Afrika 

7

8

8

9

32

36

40

36

wijn per glas

rood



wijn per fles

wit

Ansitz Waldgries, Itos 
Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige

Josep Grau, Granit Montsant
Grenache blanc, Priorat

Terra del Priorat L'Amour Blanc
Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Priorat

De Apostelhoeve Cuvée XII Auxerrois,
Müller-Thurg au, Pinot Gris, Limburg

Orange River Cellars, Omstaan Sauvignon
Blanc , Orange River Valley, Z-Afrika

Jean Rijckaert, Saint Véran AC Vieilles Vignes
Chardonnay, Bourgogne

Laurenz V., Kamptal Singing, Laurenz und Sophie
Grüner Veltliner, Niederösterreich

40

44

39

63

54

59

64



rood

Orange River Cellars, Sterkstaan
Pinotage, Orange River Valley, Z-Afrika

Lapis Luna 
Cabernet Sauvignon, California

47

45

Le Pottazine
Sangiovese, Toscane

Château de Rochemorin, Pessac-Léognan AC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux 

54

Francone - Barbaresco
Nebbiolo , Piëmonte

62

Domaine Danjean-Berthoux, Givry AC Meix au Roi
Pino t noir, Bourgogne

63

Château Beychevelle, Haut-Médoc 
AC Bru lières de Beychevelle
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux

Giulia Negri - Barolo La Tartufaia
Barolo , Piëmonte

75

85

Le Potazzine - Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG Sangiovese, Montalcino

99

52



Taylor’s 10 Year Old
Tawny Touriga Nacional

Graham‘s Port Fine White
Port Malvasia Fina, Rabigato

9

7.5

50

65

dessert 


